
DIMANCHE   18  AOUT  2024 Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  7 H 30

ORCHAISE -        -            
ST LUBIN 4,0      4,0         
ST BOHAIRE 6,0      10,0       
AVERDON 7,0      17,0       
CHAMPIGNY 5,0      22,0       
PONTIJOU 9,0      31,0       
MAVES 2,0      33,0       
VILLEXANTON 5,0      38,0       
MER 9,0      47,0       
MUIDES 4,0      51,0       
MONTLIVAULT 8,0      59,0       
LES NOELS 6,0      65,0       
BLOIS 11,0    76,0       
MOLINEUF 9,0      85,0       
ORCHAISE 2,0      87,0       

23 km/h


